
Berea
Middle
School
151 Berea Middle School Road
Greenville, SC 29617
(864)355-1700 phone
(864)355-1777 fax

Mission & Vision

115 795
STAFF Members

www.greenville.k12.sc.us/beream/

Approximate # of STUDENTS

Mission: Berea Middle School will provide an
environment that balances love, support and
accountability, so that students are empowered to
reach their fullest potential. 

Vision: Berea Middle School is to be an academic
site of distinction where college and career
readiness skills are prioritized and all students
have opportunities to access real-world activities
and experiences.

School Report 2022-2023

#WhatWeWorkToAccomplish

Contact Support
#WhoToCallForHelp

Menu of OptionsConnect With Us

Mission & Vision

@BereaBulldogsMS @BereaBulldogsMS @BereaBulldogs_MS

WORK HARD. BE KIND.

Social-Emotional
Suppprt

Contact
Support

Brianna Falvey
Head Principal
BFalvey@greenville.k12.sc.us

Cam Pratt
6th Grade Administrator
JPratt@greenville.k12.sc.us

Andrew Baker
8th Grade Administrator
ABaker@greenville.k12.sc.us

Melissa Dacus
7th Grade Administrator
MGDacus@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lisa Loftis
7th Grade Counselor
LLoftis@greenville.k12.sc.us



Katherine Christie
6th Grade Counselor
KChristie@greenville.k12.sc.us

Todd Long
8th Grade Administrator
TLong@greenville.k12.sc.us

Desirae Vess
AVID/Career Counselor
DVess@greenville.k12.sc.us

Community SupportParent Support

Officer Sparks
Security Resource Office
nd0222848@greenville.k12.sc.us

Tonia Davis
OnTrack Facilitator
TMDavis@greenville.k12.sc.us

Debbie Hagan
Social Worker
DHagan@greenville.k12.sc.us

Full-Time SEL Support

Administration

Academic
Support

Goals for 22-23

#BeKind

Read more at Piktochart for HR

Academic Support

SCReady + SCPass Data 2022

AVID Elective Class
After School Tutoring

After School Program/Clubs
IEP & 504 Supports

Read180/System 44 Intervention
ESOL Support

Advanced & HS Level Courses
College & Career Readiness Skills
Fine Arts & Related Arts Courses

Small Groups
Math & Reading Intervention Classes

Furman University Tutoring

#WorkHard
Instructional Coach

Math & Literacy Facilitators
Title I Plan + Title I Facilitator

Honor Roll
Robotics Club

Advanced Technology Courses
Virtual School Opportunities

Educational Planning Meetings
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Quarterly Award Ceremonies

Field Trips
College Visits

- Berea Middle will increase the # of students who meet or exceed
expectations on the state test in ELA, Math and Science by 6% from 21-22 to
22-23
- ELA = 26% to 32%
- Math = 12% to 18 %
- Science = 27% to 33%


- Berea Middle will be the middle school in Greenville County who showed
the greatest amount of growth and improvement this school year















Access Data 2022

SCReady ELA - 26%  Met/Exceed
SCReady Math - 12.4%  Met/Exceed
SCPass Science - 27.1 %  Met/Exceed

*These scores reflect State Test scores
from the 2021-2022 school year.

38.3% of students who take the Access
Score Met/Exceeded Progress towards
proficiency target in the 2021-2022
school year.

*284 total students took Access scores

https://piktochart.com/human-resources/

